Florida Bandmasters Association
District 15 (South) MS Concert MPA
March 18-19, 2025 Charles W. Flanagan High School

Tuesday, March 18, 2025

12:00 pm

12:30 pm

1:00 pm

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

2:45 pm

3:15 pm

3:45 pm

4:15 pm

4:45 pm

Seminole Middle School Symphonic Band
Director(s): Ms. Jaleesa Smith Principal: Emily Gonzalez

March of the Hyperion Guards

Chorale and Dance

Imperium

Olsen Middle School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Tara Lepick Principal: Janet Giancarli

March for a Norwegian Penguin
Hymn and Folk Dance
Sea Song Trilogy

Pioneer Middle School 6th Grade Concert Band
Director(s): Richard Uhler Principal: Robert Pappas

Majestic March

Monticello Memoirs

Prelude and Dance

Falcon Cove Middle School Concert Band
Director(s): Claire Ramirez Principal: Steven Carruth

Infinity March

Imperium

Saqqara-A Window to Ancient Egypt

Tequesta Trace Middle School Concert Band
Director(s): Heston Curry Principal: Robert Rivera

Cadet's Cavalcade

Two Miniatures

Little Brazil Suite

Driftwood Middle School Advanced Band

Director(s): Paul D Morton and Sarah Meza Principal: Steven J. Williams

Crown Point
Atlantis
Monticello Memoirs

Apollo Middle School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Michelle Robbins Principal: Louis Kushner

March Zuma
Flourish
Sea Song Trilogy

Pioneer Middle School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Richard Uhler Principal: Robert Pappas

Ready the Castle
To The Pied Piper

Two Scottish Dances

New River Middle School Wind Ensemble

Director(s): Ronald Jules Principal: Lezondra Harris

Kitty Hawk March
To The Pied Piper
Sea Song Fantasy

Falcon Cove Middle School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Claire Ramirez Principal: Steven Carruth

March of the Paratroopers
Loch Lomond
Cumberland Cross

Robert Sheldon
Feldstein / O'Reilly
Sweeney

Wagner
Feldstein / O'Reilly
McGinty

Lavender
Fagan
McGinty

James Curnow
Sweeney
Fortin

Joseph Compello
Feldstein / O'Reilly
Balent

Bruce Pearson
McGinty
Fagan

John O'Reilly
Feldstein/Clark
McGinty

Hall
Himes
Vinson

John Edmondson
Himes
McGinty

Mark Williams
Black
Strommen
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Florida Bandmasters Association
District 15 (South) MS Concert MPA
March 18-19, 2025 Charles W. Flanagan High School

Wednesday, March 19, 2025

12:00 pm

12:30 pm

1:00 pm

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

2:45 pm

3:45 pm

4:15 pm

5:45 pm

6:15 pm

Pines Middle School Concert Band

Director(s): Nathan Lettera Principal: Shawn Aycock

Sunrise March Jason Taurins
Imperium Sweeney
Chorale and Dance Feldstein / O'Reilly

Pioneer Middle School Advanced Band
Director(s): Richard Uhler Principal: Robert Pappas

Synergy March Owens
Hymn and Folk Dance Feldstein / O'Reilly
Atlantis McGinty

Pembroke Pines Charter MS (West) Symphonic Band

Director(s): Dayna Cole Principal: Michael Castellano

Activity March Bennett / Clark
Anthem Edmondson
Tales from the Sea Story

Pembroke Pines Charter MS (Central) Symphonic Band

Director(s): Edie Shendell-Frankel Principal: Sean Chance

Marzo Zingaro Standridge
Crystal Moon Clark, Larry
Saqqara-A Window to Ancient Egypt Fortin

Walter C. Young Middle School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Alejandro Tanquero Principal: Mark Henderson

Sunrise March Jason Taurins
Atlantis McGinty
Fantasy on March Slav Bobrowitz, David

Driftwood Middle School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Paul D Morton Principal: Steven J. Williams

Slava March Randall Standridge
Castlebay Milford
Praeludium and Dance Sheldon

Pembroke Pines Charter MS (West) Symphonic Winds

Director(s): Dayna Cole Principal: Michael Castellano

Bom Dia Balent
Song of the Hebrides Dachn
Festivo Nelhybel

Tequesta Trace Middle School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Heston Curry Principal: Robert Rivera

March of the Hobgoblins Randall D. Standridge
Shaker Gift Song, A Ticheli
Nathan Hale Trilogy Curnow

Indian Ridge Middle School Honors Band

Director(s): Jordan Sawyer Principal: lan Murray

Mad Dash Timothy Loest
Portrait of a Clown Ticheli
Two Scottish Dances Vinson

Pioneer Middle School Wind Ensemble

Director(s): Richard Uhler Principal: Robert Pappas
The Red Cape Meredith
Sundance Strommen
March of the Trolls Greig/Beck
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Florida Bandmasters Association
District 15 (South) MS Concert MPA
March 18-19, 2025 Charles W. Flanagan High School

6:45pm  Silver Trail Middle School Wind Ensemble
Director(s): Christopher Aitkens Principal: John Tienjaroonkul
Rough Riders Karl King/James Swearingen
Nettleton Vinson
Cumberland Cross Strommen




