March 18-19, 2025 Charles W. Flanagan High School

		5 5		
uesday, Ma	arch 18, 2025			
12:00 pm	Seminole Middle School Symphonic Band Director(s): Ms. Jaleesa Smith Principal: Emily Gonzalez			MD
	March of the Hyperion Guards Chorale and Dance Imperium	Robert Sheldon Feldstein / O'Reilly Sweeney	1 1	
12:30 pm	Olsen Middle School Symphonic Band Director(s): Tara Lepick Principal: Janet Giancarli			МС
	March for a Norwegian Penguin Hymn and Folk Dance Sea Song Trilogy	Wagner Feldstein / O'Reilly McGinty	1 2	
1:00 pm	Pioneer Middle School 6th Grade Concert Band Director(s): Richard Uhler Principal: Robert Pappas	ł		MD
	Majestic March Monticello Memoirs Prelude and Dance	Lavender Fagan McGinty	1 1	
1:30 pm	Falcon Cove Middle School Concert Band Director(s): Claire Ramirez Principal: Steven Carruth			MD
	Infinity March Imperium Saqqara-A Window to Ancient Egypt	James Curnow Sweeney Fortin	1 1	
2:00 pm	Tequesta Trace Middle School Concert Band Director(s): Heston Curry Principal: Robert Rivera			MD
	Cadet's Cavalcade Two Miniatures Little Brazil Suite	Joseph Compello Feldstein / O'Reilly Balent	1 1	
2:45 pm	Driftwood Middle School Advanced Band Director(s): Paul D Morton and Sarah Meza Principal: Steven J. Williams			MD
	Crown Point Atlantis Monticello Memoirs	Bruce Pearson McGinty Fagan	1 1	
3:15 pm	Apollo Middle School Symphonic Band Director(s): Michelle Robbins Principal: Louis Kushner			МС
	March Zuma Flourish Sea Song Trilogy	John O'Reilly Feldstein/Clark McGinty	1 2	
3:45 pm	Pioneer Middle School Symphonic Band Director(s): Richard Uhler Principal: Robert Pappas			MD
	Ready the Castle To The Pied Piper Two Scottish Dances	Hall Himes Vinson	2 2	
4:15 pm	New River Middle School Wind Ensemble Director(s): Ronald Jules Principal: Lezondra Harris			МС
	Kitty Hawk March To The Pied Piper Sea Song Fantasy	John Edmondson Himes McGinty	2 2	
4:45 pm	Falcon Cove Middle School Symphonic Band Director(s): Claire Ramirez Principal: Steven Carruth			MB
	March of the Paratroopers Loch Lomond Cumberland Cross	Mark Williams Black Strommen	2 3	

March 18-19, 2025 Charles W. Flanagan High School

Wednesday,	March 19, 2025			
12:00 pm	Pines Middle School Concert Band Director(s): Nathan Lettera Principal: Shawn Aycock			MD
	Sunrise March	Jason Taurins		
	Imperium	Sweeney	1	
	Chorale and Dance	Feldstein / O'Reilly	1	
12:30 pm	Pioneer Middle School Advanced Band Director(s): Richard Uhler Principal: Robert Pappas			MD
	Synergy March	Owens		
	Hymn and Folk Dance	Feldstein / O'Reilly	1	
	Atlantis	McGinty	1	
1:00 pm	Pembroke Pines Charter MS (West) Symphon Director(s): Dayna Cole Principal: Michael Castellano	ic Band		MD
	Activity March	Bennett / Clark		
	Anthem	Edmondson	2	
	Tales from the Sea	Story	2	
1:30 pm	Pembroke Pines Charter MS (Central) Sympho Director(s): Edie Shendell-Frankel Principal: Sean Chance	onic Band		МС
	Marzo Zingaro	Standridge		
	Crystal Moon	Clark, Larry	2	
	Saqqara-A Window to Ancient Egypt	Fortin	1	
2:00 pm	Walter C. Young Middle School Symphonic Ba Director(s): Alejandro Tanquero Principal: Mark Henderson	and		МС
	Sunrise March	Jason Taurins		
	Atlantis	McGinty	1	
	Fantasy on March Slav	Bobrowitz, David	2	
2:45 pm	Driftwood Middle School Symphonic Band Director(s): Paul D Morton Principal: Steven J. Williams			МС
	Slava March	Randall Standridge		
	Castlebay	Milford	2	
	Praeludium and Dance	Sheldon	2	
3:45 pm	Pembroke Pines Charter MS (West) Symphonic Winds Director(s): Dayna Cole Principal: Michael Castellano			MC
	Bom Dia	Balent		
	Song of the Hebrides	Daehn	3	
	Festivo	Nelhybel	4	
4:15 pm	Tequesta Trace Middle School Symphonic Band Director(s): Heston Curry Principal: Robert Rivera			MB
	March of the Hobgoblins	Randall D. Standridge		
	Shaker Gift Song, A	Ticheli	2	
	Nathan Hale Trilogy	Curnow	3	
5:45 pm	Indian Ridge Middle School Honors Band Director(s): Jordan Sawyer Principal: Ian Murray			MB
	Mad Dash	Timothy Loest		
	Portrait of a Clown	Ticheli	2	
	Two Scottish Dances	Vinson	2	
6:15 pm	Pioneer Middle School Wind Ensemble Director(s): Richard Uhler Principal: Robert Pappas			MB
	The Red Cape	Meredith		
	Sundance	Strommen	3	
	March of the Trolls	Greig/Beck	3	

Florida Bandmasters Association District 15 (South) MS Concert MPA

March 18-19, 2025 Charles W. Flanagan High School

6:45 pm Silver Trail Middle School Wind Ensemble

Director(s): Christopher Aitkens Principal: John Tienjaroonkul

Rough Riders Nettleton Cumberland Cross

Karl King/James Swearingen	
Vinson	3
Strommen	3